
Contents—Summary

Stylistic note 
List of Tables 
Table of Cases 
List of Abbreviations

1. Introduction

I. FOUNDATIONS

2. The Alien in the Social Imagination of the Founding Texts

3. Rejecting the Legacy of Empire: Postcolonial Dereliction 
(East African Asians Case)

4. Dislocating Families: The Strasbourg Reversal (Abdulaziz, Cabales 
and Balkandali)

5. Not-so-Threatening Foreigners: Nationality as a Core Human 
Rights Issue (Advisory Opinion 4/84)

II. CONSOLIDATION

6. Shattering Lives: The Normalisation of Deportation 
(After Berrehab)

7. The Sleeping Beauty Awakens Late: An Absolute Prohibition 
with Many Buts (Around Soering)

8. Social Protection? All are Equal, But Some More So than Others 
(After Gaygusuz)

9. The Voice of the Inter-American Court: Equality as Jus Cogens 
(Advisory Opinions 16/99 and 18/03)

10. Reparations are a Big Issue: Taking Human Rights One Step 
Further (Yean and Bosico)

XX1
• • •

XX111

XXV

XXXV

1

35

62

96

130

161

196

250

282
*

313



a • 
X11 Contents—Summary

III. PROSPECTS

11. Migrants, Not Criminals: The Continual Elaboration of 
Strong Human Rights Norms in the Inter-American System 
(Velez Loor) 359

12. Domestic Asylum Procedures Aside: Scrutinising Strasbourg’s 
‘Scrutiny’ (M. S.S.) 402

13. The Darkest Case Law: Condoning Rightlessness (Bonger et alia) 442

14. On the Road to Substantive Equality: Due Process and 
Non-discrimination at San Jose (Nadege Dorzema and Pacheco 

Tineo) —by Lourdes Peroni 482

15. Conclusion: The Way Forward 503

Index 513


