Contents—Summary

Stylistic note		xxi
	List of Tables	
	ple of Cases	xxv
List	List of Abbreviations	
1.	Introduction	1
	I. FOUNDATIONS	
2.	The Alien in the Social Imagination of the Founding Texts	35
3.	Rejecting the Legacy of Empire: Postcolonial Dereliction (East African Asians Case)	62
4.	Dislocating Families: The Strasbourg Reversal (Abdulaziz, Cabales and Balkandali)	96
5.	Not-so-Threatening Foreigners: Nationality as a Core Human Rights Issue (Advisory Opinion 4/84)	130
	II. CONSOLIDATION	
6.	Shattering Lives: The Normalisation of Deportation (After Berrehab)	161
7.	The Sleeping Beauty Awakens Late: An Absolute Prohibition with Many Buts (Around Soering)	196
8.	Social Protection? All are Equal, But Some More So than Others (After Gaygusuz)	250
9.	The Voice of the Inter-American Court: Equality as <i>Jus Cogens</i> (Advisory Opinions 16/99 and 18/03)	282
10.	Reparations are a Big Issue: Taking Human Rights One Step Further (Yean and Bosico)	313

III. PROSPECTS

11.	Migrants, Not Criminals: The Continual Elaboration of Strong Human Rights Norms in the Inter-American System	
	(Vélez Loor)	359
12.	Domestic Asylum Procedures Aside: Scrutinising Strasbourg's 'Scrutiny' (M.S.S.)	402
13.	The Darkest Case Law: Condoning Rightlessness (Bonger et alia)	442
14.	On the Road to Substantive Equality: Due Process and Non-discrimination at San José (Nadege Dorzema and Pacheco	
	Tineo)—by Lourdes Peroni	482
15.	Conclusion: The Way Forward	503
Inde	ex	513